
DENVER
DEN500-1000WT
DEN500-1000A

Technical drawing 

Features
Output at ∆60 °C 2620 BTU 

Size: 500x1000 mm
          

Colour finish available
White Gloss
Matt Anthracite

November 2022www.kartelluk.com

1000±2

90
90

35

35

90

10
1.

5

12

60

50
0±

2

40
40 800±2

70

52
.5

 - 
62

.5


